
Bee- Vit  

Plus Amino  

BS-ISO
22000:2005

HACCP

Composition / 1000gr Indications:

 Vitamins  &  Aminoacids 

 

WATER SOLUBLE FEED SUPPLEMENT  

Vitamin Α

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin K3

Vitamin C

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Folic acid

Pantothenic Acid 

Νiacine

Aminoacids 

(Lysine,Μethionine,Threonine,Τryptophan 

Valine,Glysine,Ιsoleucine,Αrginine)

Support up to   

15.000.000 UI

3.000.000 UI

20.000 mg

3.000 mg

5.000 mg

3.000 mg

2.000 mg

3.000 mg

20 mg

200 mg

2.000 mg

4.000 mg

150 gr

1.000 gr

The product Bee- Vit Plus Amino with the balanced presence 

of vitamins and amino acids is a nutritional supplement, which 

when is used, we achieve the below: 

1.  Increases the productivity of the bees. 

2.  Increases the fertility of queen -bee. 

3.  Provides to the bee feed the vitamin profile of honey and pollen.    

4.  Increases the biological value of the protein in the food bees 

5.  Contributes to the proper stimulation of bees. 

6.  Increases the correct development of the offspring and the 

    bee's also.

7.  Strengthens the bees  

8.  Reduces the stress caused by bee-keeping handles and 

    contradictory weather circumstances.

9.  Enhances the immune system of the bees against different 

    diseases (parasitic, microbial, viral), by protecting bees from 

    diseases and health problems. 

10.  Activates bees to consume the additional feed

11.  Activates the repletion mechanism of the bees, to consume 

     the necessary quantity of bee feed. 

12.  Reduces the aggressiveness of the bees.

Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee lacks of nutritional 

elements received by natural nutrition. 

Vitamins are special protected (capsulated) so that to resist in 

high boil temperatures of the bee feeds. Does not leave any 

residue in the produced honey. 

Use:

Net Weight: 

1 kg  

Instructions for use : 1-3gr per kg of complementary composer 

bee feed (sugar-water, syrup , sugar dough, vanilla,  pollen pie), 

depending on the increased needs of the bee hive.

BS-ISO
22000:2005

HACCP


