# Bee- Vit Plus Amino

# WATER SOLUBLE FEED SUPPLEMENT

# **Vitamins & Aminoacids**

## Composition / 1000gr

Vitamin A	15.000.000 UI
Vitamin D3	3.000.000 UI
Vitamin E	20.000 mg
Vitamin K3	3.000 mg
Vitamin C	5.000 mg
Vitamin B1	3.000 mg
Vitamin B2	2.000 mg
Vitamin B6	3.000 mg
Vitamin B12	20 mg
Folic acid	200 mg
Pantothenic Acid	2.000 mg
Niacine	4.000 mg
Aminoacids	150 gr
(Lysine, Methionine, Threonine, Tryptophan	
Valine, Glysine, Isoleucine, Arginine)	
Support up to	1.000 gr





### **Indications:**

The product **Bee- Vit Plus Amino** with the balanced presence of vitamins and amino acids is a nutritional supplement, which when is used, we achieve the below:

- 1. Increases the productivity of the bees.
- 2. Increases the fertility of queen -bee.
- 3. Provides to the bee feed the vitamin profile of honey and pollen.
- 4. Increases the biological value of the protein in the food bees
- 5. Contributes to the proper stimulation of bees.
- Increases the correct development of the offspring and the bee's also.
- 7. Strengthens the bees
- Reduces the stress caused by bee-keeping handles and contradictory weather circumstances.
- Enhances the immune system of the bees against different diseases (parasitic, microbial, viral), by protecting bees from diseases and health problems.
- 10. Activates bees to consume the additional feed
- 11. Activates the repletion mechanism of the bees, to consume the necessary quantity of bee feed.
- 12. Reduces the aggressiveness of the bees.

Suitable for all stages and seasons, when bee lacks of nutritional elements received by natural nutrition.

Vitamins are special protected (capsulated) so that to resist in high boil temperatures of the bee feeds. Does not leave any residue in the produced honey.

### Use:

Instructions for use: 1-3gr per kg of complementary composer bee feed (sugar-water, syrup, sugar dough, vanilla, pollen pie), depending on the increased needs of the bee hive.

## **Net Weight:**

1 kg